
2. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesliga Compound A

am 11.12.2016

in 73642 Welzheim Franz-Baum-Halle 10:00 Uhr

BS Mühlen
SSV Hohenacker
BS Nürtingen
BSV Ulm

BSV Ulm
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2
BSC Geislingen
SV Bissingen/Enz

BC Magstadt
BS Nürtingen
SSV Hohenacker
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2

BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2
BSC Geislingen
SV Bissingen/Enz
BS Nürtingen

BSC Geislingen
BS Mühlen
BSV Ulm
BC Magstadt

BS Nürtingen
BC Magstadt
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2
BS Mühlen

SSV Hohenacker
SV Bissingen/Enz
BC Magstadt
BSC Geislingen

S1S2S3S4S5

53 54 54 53 52
5756580 0
5655580 0
5657550 0

54 55 54 57 54
53 54 54 51 0
5256550 0
5453530 0

54 58 57 54 0
55 57 54 58 0
56 55 56 55 0
5449520 0

5557530 0
5456560 0
54 51 54 56 0
45 55 57 56 0

54 47 54 55 54
5345520 0
58 56 54 55 0
5255540 0

57 54 56 58 0
57 57 56 55 54
55 53 55 56 0
5353550 0

5758580 0
52 54 55 56 54
56 51 55 55 53
56 54 55 53 55

BC Magstadt
BSC Geislingen
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2
SV Bissingen/Enz

BS Mühlen
BC Magstadt
BS Nürtingen
SSV Hohenacker

BSC Geislingen
SV Bissingen/Enz
BS Mühlen
BSV Ulm

SSV Hohenacker
BSV Ulm
BC Magstadt
BS Mühlen

SV Bissingen/Enz
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2
SSV Hohenacker
BS Nürtingen

BSV Ulm
SSV Hohenacker
SV Bissingen/Enz
BSC Geislingen

BS Nürtingen
BS Mühlen
BSV Ulm
BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

44 52 54 56 57
5254560 0
5254520 0
5554530 0

53 55 57 55 55
55 55 53 55 0
5458570 0
5756560 0

52 57 57 54 0
53 52 54 55 0
52 50 56 54 0
5756540 0

5958550 0
5355540 0
54 55 55 56 0
51 53 52 54 0

53 57 52 56 54
5453560 0
56 57 56 56 0
5656550 0

55 56 54 54 0
57 56 55 58 56
53 56 52 44 0
5654560 0

5557550 0
52 58 53 55 45
56 56 54 56 57
53 55 54 54 55
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Tabelle

Sätze Differenz Punkte

1. SSV Hohenacker
2. BS Nürtingen
3. BSV Ulm
4. BC Magstadt
5. BSC Geislingen
6. BS Mühlen
7. SV Bissingen/Enz
8. BWT Kirchentellinsfurt 2

81
75
64
64
52
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28

27
25
52
62
62
76
72
74

54
50
12
2

-10
-34
-28
-46

25
24
16
15
10
9
8
5

3
4
12
13
18
19
20
23


